
WEDDINGS & FORMAL

COLORS & FOILS

NANO HAIR EXTENSIONS

HAIR CUT & STYLE

Flower Girl (7 & under) - Curls 

Trial Updo 

Updo 

Updo with Clip In Extensions 

Clip In Extension Applications 

Wedding Blow Dry 

Formal & PROM Blow dry with curls 

Make Up Application 

Make Up Bridal Trial

$50

$95

$95

$125

$50

$46.50

$65

$70

$70

Womens cuts & style Short 

Womens cut & style Medium 

Womens cut & style Long  

Womens cut & style XL

Bang Trim 

Men's Cut & Style 

Men's Cut & Style Long 

Beard OR Neck Trim 

Buzz Cut 

Wash & Style Short 

Wash & Style Medium 

Wash & Style Long 

Wash & Style Curls 

Grils - (Ages 10 & under) 

Boys - (Ages 10 & under)

$47

$50

$60

$70

$10

$35

$40

$10

$20

$35

$40

$50  

$68

$38

$25

*ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE A WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY*

*Consultation & pricing by appointment ONLY*

H A I R  S E R V I C E S
At Scizzorhands Salon & Spa, what you want is what matters to us. 

We offer free consultations on all services. Our attention to detail, timing and expert techniques ensure that you will leave

us with amazing and healthy-looking hair. Not sure what you want? Come chat with us for suggestions and as always, a

free, no-obligation quote. 

Consultations are FREE and welcome! | *Prices may vary | *HST not included

All-Over color - Short 

All-Over color - Medium 

All-Over color - Long 

All over color - Men 

Highlights - Short 

Highlights - Medium 

Highlights - Long 

Color & Highlights - Short 

Color & Highlights - Medium 

Color & Highlights - Long 

Color & Partial Highlights - Short Color &

Partial Highlights - Medium Color & Partial

Highlights - Long 

Color & Balayage 

Balayage Long 

Balayage Medium

$106 and up 

$126 and up

$145 and up

 $75 and up

$145 and up

$170 and up

$185 and up

$170 and up

$190 and up

$225 and up

$150 and up

$170 and up

$200 and up

$225 and up

 $195 and up

$180 and up

PERMS & RELAXERS

Perm - Short

Perm - Medium

Perm - Long

Perm - Mens top only

Relaxers - Short

Relaxers - Medium

Relaxers - Long

Relaxers - Mens top only

$140 and up

$170 and up

$200 and up

$125

$150

$195

$250

$125

COLOR CORRECTION
Consultation & pricing by appointment ONLY*


