

## HAIR SERVICES

At Scizzorhands Salon & Spa, what you want is what matters to us.

We offer free consultations on all services. Our attention to detail, timing and expert techniques ensure that you will leave us with amazing and healthy-looking hair. Not sure what you want? Come chat with us for suggestions and as always, a free, no-obligation quote.

Consultations are FREE and welcome! | \*Prices may vary | \*HST not included

### **COLORS & FOILS**

All-Over color - Short	\$106 and up
All-Over color - Medium	\$126 and up
All-Over color - Long	\$145 and up
All over color - Men	\$75 and up
Highlights - Short	\$145 and up
Highlights - Medium	\$170 and up
Highlights - Long	\$185 and up
Color & Highlights - Short	\$170 and up
Color & Highlights - Medium	\$190 and up
Color & Highlights - Long	\$225 and up
Color & Partial Highlights - Short Color &	\$150 and up
Partial Highlights - Medium Color & Partial	\$170 and up
Highlights - Long	\$200 and up
Color & Balayage	\$225 and up
Balayage Long	\$195 and up
Balayage Medium	\$180 and up

\*ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE A WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY\*

# COLOR CORRECTION Consultation & pricing by appointment ONLY\*

## WEDDINGS & FORMAL

Flower Girl (7 & under) - Curls	\$50
Trial Updo	\$95
Updo	\$95
Updo with Clip In Extensions	\$125
Clip In Extension Applications	\$50
Wedding Blow Dry	\$46.50
Formal & PROM Blow dry with curls	\$65
Make Up Application	\$70
Make Up Bridal Trial	\$70

### PERMS & RELAXERS

Perm - Short	\$140 and up
Perm - Medium	\$170 and up
Perm - Long	\$200 and up
Perm - Mens top only	\$125
Relaxers - Short	\$150
Relaxers - Medium	\$195
Relaxers - Long	\$250
Relaxers - Mens top only	\$125

#### HAIR CUT & STYLE

Womens cuts & style Short	\$47
Womens cut & style Medium	\$50
Womens cut & style Long	\$60
Womens cut & style XL	\$70
Bang Trim	\$10
Men's Cut & Style	\$35
Men's Cut & Style Long	\$40
Beard OR Neck Trim	\$10
Buzz Cut	\$20
Wash & Style Short	\$35
Wash & Style Medium	\$40
Wash & Style Long	\$50
Wash & Style Curls	\$68
Grils - (Ages 10 & under)	\$38
Boys - (Ages 10 & under)	\$25

## NANO HAIR EXTENSIONS

\*Consultation & pricing by appointment ONLY\*

